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Kür - FIG Altersklasse 12/13

Name GesamtRang

Verein

Jhg.

Land

1 Alina Ehret 1998
4,000

8,700

0,100

12,600LZ Mannheim - TV Rippenweiher

GER

5,400

6,950

0,000

12,350

5,000

7,850

0,000

12,850

4,800

8,050

0,000

12,850 50,650

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

2 Alexandra Eade 1998
5,000
8,650

0,100

13,550Australien

AUS

4,900
6,500

0,000

11,400

5,000
6,900

0,000

11,900

4,700
7,900

0,100

12,500 49,350

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

3 Kim Janas 1999
4,400
8,750

0,100

13,050SV Halle

GER

3,400
7,800

0,000

11,200

4,900
7,550

0,000

12,450

4,800
7,450

0,100

12,150 48,850

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

4 Lucie Gerbrecht 1998
4,000

8,550

0,000

12,550NTB - TS Großburgwedel

GER

4,200

6,000

0,000

10,200

5,000

6,700

0,000

11,700

4,500

8,050

0,000

12,550 47,000

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

5 Julia Tartakovskaja 1998
3,800

8,050

0,100

11,750NTB - TK Hannover

GER

2,500

6,700

0,000

9,200

5,300

7,100

0,000

12,400

3,700

7,800

0,000

11,500 44,850

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

6 Antonia Alicke 1999
4,400
8,700

0,000

13,100TG Böckingen

GER

3,200
7,100

0,000

10,300

4,600
4,700

0,000

9,300

4,600
7,700

0,400

11,900 44,600

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

7 Franziska Roeder 1998
4,000
8,350

0,100

12,250NTB - VFL Hannover

GER

3,500
6,000

0,000

9,500

4,300
6,250

0,000

10,550

4,300
6,850

0,000

11,150 43,450

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

8 Hannah Thives-Kuren 1998
4,400

8,650

0,100

12,950Turnteam Toyota Köln

GER

1,800

5,050

0,000

6,850

3,900

6,200

0,100

10,000

4,400

8,200

0,000

12,600 42,400

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

9 Inka Wagner 1999
4,000

7,850

0,000

11,850MTV Ludwigsburg

GER

1,700

6,250

0,000

7,950

3,900

6,850

0,000

10,750

3,700

7,700

0,000

11,400 41,950

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

10 Pien Jansen 1999
4,200
8,050

0,000

12,250Bato Haarlem

NED

1,500
6,800

0,000

8,300

4,500
5,700

0,000

10,200

3,700
7,350

0,000

11,050 41,800

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe
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11 Evelin Klode 1999
3,800

8,300

0,300

11,800NTB - MTV Borstel-Sangenstedt

GER

2,600

6,100

0,000

8,700

4,600

4,100

0,100

8,600

3,500

7,850

0,000

11,350 40,450

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

12 Celine van Landeghe 1998
4,200
6,950

0,100

11,050Luxemburg

LUX

1,600
6,200

0,000

7,800

4,100
5,900

0,000

10,000

3,700
6,250

0,000

9,950 38,800

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

13 Tabea Pottek 1999
4,000
7,500

0,100

11,400LLZ Berlin

GER

1,500
6,300

0,000

7,800

3,300
5,200

0,000

8,500

3,400
7,150

0,000

10,550 38,250

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

14 Benita Braun 1999
4,200

8,550

0,000

12,750LLZ Herbolzheim - SV Forchheim

GER

1,900

6,700

0,000

8,600

3,700

1,250

0,100

4,850

3,800

6,750

0,000

10,550 36,750

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

15 Nicole Nikel 1999
4,200

8,200

0,000

12,400TV Herkenrath

GER

1,100

4,950

0,000

6,050

4,400

3,450

0,000

7,850

3,700

6,650

0,100

10,250 36,550

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

16 Linara Sulaymanova 1999
3,000
7,750

0,100

10,650Usbekistan

UZB

1,100
5,400

0,000

6,500

4,100
4,500

0,000

8,600

3,200
6,700

0,000

9,900 35,650

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

17 Maya Herrmann 1998
2,400
7,550

0,000

9,950TV Rodenkirchen

GER

1,300
4,300

0,000

5,600

3,200
6,400

0,000

9,600

2,800
7,500

0,000

10,300 35,450

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe

18 Ariane Jakovcevic 1999
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000NTB - TK Hannover

GER

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

4,300

4,650

0,000

8,950

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000 8,950

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

19 Saphia Riedl 1999
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000SV Halle

GER

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000 0,000

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

19 Franziska Kirsten 1998
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000LLZ Berlin

GER

0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000 0,000

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe



Pre Olympic Youth Cup
Bergisch-Gladbach, 14./15. Mai 2011

Kür - FIG Altersklasse 12/13

Name GesamtRang

Verein

Jhg.

Land

19 Liza Hentschke 1998
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000LLZ Berlin

GER

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000 0,000

D-Note

E-Note

Penalty

Summe

19 Sanna Overbeek 1998
0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000Bato Haarlem

NED

0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000

0,000
0,000

0,000

0,000 0,000

D-Note
E-Note

Penalty

Summe


